Belt scales
Overview
Milltronics MLC
Milltronics MLC
5/4
Overview
Milltronics MLC is a low-capacity scale for light belt loading.
Benefits

5/6
Selection and ordering data (Continued)
Selection and ordering data Order code
Load cell, 20 lb (9.09 kg), 17-4 PH
(1.4568) stainless steel construction
with 304 (1.4301) stainless steel cov­
er, includes hardware
7MH7725-1AB
Conduit replacement kit 7MH7723-1NA
FDA conduit replacement kit 7MH7723-1QL
Milltronics MLC calibration weight
[Stainless Steel 304 (1.4301)]
For scales with belt width of 18 inch
or 500 mm or 450 mm
1.05 lb (0.47 kg) 7MH7724-1AL
1.63 lb (0.73 kg) 7MH7724-1AM
2.35 lb (1.06 kg) 7MH7724-1AN
3.21 lb (1.45 kg) 7MH7724-1AP
For scales with belt width of 24 inch
or 650 mm
1.38 lb (0.62 kg) 7MH7724-1AQ
2.15 lb (0.97 kg) 7MH7724-1AR
3.11 lb (1.41 kg) 7MH7724-1AS
4.24 lb (1.91 kg) 7MH7724-1AT
For scales with belt width of 30 inch
or 800 mm
1.72 lb (0.77 kg) 7MH7724-1AU
2.67 lb (1.21 kg) 7MH7724-1AV
3.85 lb (1.73 kg) 7MH7724-1AW
5.26 lb (2.37 kg) 7MH7724-1AX
For scales with belt width of 36 inch
or 1 000 mm
2.05 lb (0.92 kg) 7MH7724-1AY
3.19 lb (1.44 kg) 7MH7724-1BA
4.56 lb (2.07 kg) 7MH7724-1BB
6.29 lb (2.83 kg) 7MH7724-1BC
For scales with belt width of 42 inch
or 1 000 mm
2.38 lb (1.07 kg) 7MH7724-1BD
3.71 lb (1.67 kg) 7MH7724-1BE
5.35 lb (2.41 kg) 7MH7724-1BF
7.31 lb (3.29 kg) 7MH7724-1BG
For scales with belt width of 48 inch
or 1 200 mm
2.72 lb (1.22 kg) 7MH7724-1BH
4.23 lb (1.92 kg) 7MH7724-1BJ
6.06 lb (2.75 kg) 7MH7724-1BK
8.34 lb (3.75 kg) 7MH7724-1BL
Note: calibration accessories should
be ordered asa separate item on the
order.
1) Only for quotation purposes, not a valid ordering option.